
Sermon Seminar 2017 Directory

Last Name First Name Church Name City State Phone Number Email Address

Banda Esequiel Broad Street Church of Christ Mineola TX 903-376-3821 esequielbanda@yahoo.com

Barker Kirby Westover Hills Church of Christ Austin TX 361-331-1265 drkirbybarker@aol.com

Bell Ron Church of Christ in Hyde Park Austin TX 512-453-2702 cochp9@yahoo.com

Berthold Frank Chadbourne North Church of Christ San Angelo TX 325-655-3640 fbert0038@aol.com

Boone Leslie Andrews Church of Christ Andrews TX 432-523-3101 llboone@att.net

Brazell Scott Ennis Church of Christ Ennis TX 972-935-8662 scott@ennischurchofchrist.org

Brewer Jim South Plains Church of Christ Lubbock TX 806-778-1100 jimb@southplains.org

Brown Clint Farmersville Church of Christ Farmersville TX 972-784-6176 clint800@gmail.com

Chrane Blan Franklin Church of Christ Franklin TX 979-828-4205 bchrane@gmail.com

Christian Jerry Lampasas Church of Christ Lampasas TX 512-556-3716 jerrychristian@outlook.com

Daniel Robert Northside Church of Christ Temple TX 254-773-3531 robert.e.daniel@gmail.com

Elliott Scott LaGrange Church of Christ LaGrange TX 979-966-8161 tscott.elliott@yahoo.com

Elrod Michael Ovilla Church of Christ Ovilla TX 972-617-7447 melrod55@gmail.com

Eubanks Jim Forney Church of Christ Forney TX 972-564-4989 forneychofc@gmail.com

Eversdyk David Lampasas Church of Christ Lampasas TX 512-556-3716 deversdyk@att.net

Fleming Greg North A Church of Christ Midland TX 432-682-8653 g.jack1955@gmail.com

Gafford Carol Kerrville Church of Christ Kerrville TX 254-913-8312 belah1938@gmail.com

Garcia Maria Northside Church of Christ San Antonio TX 210-219-6589 christiannewsst@hotmail.com

Hailey Bob Lockhart Church of Christ Lockhart TX 512-376-2826 rdhailey@yahoo.com

Harp John Sunset Ridge Church of Christ San Antonio TX 210-824-4568 jharp@sunsetridgechurch.org

Harper Joe Church of Christ in Hyde Park Austin TX 512-453-2702 joemaxharper@gmail.com

Harrington Jim Greenbrier Church of Christ Anniston AL 256-831-4198 jthnch@cableone.net

Harris Scotty Grace Pointe Church of Christ Montgomery AL 334-271-2525 scotty@grace-pointe.com

Henry James "Trey" Hillcrest Church of Christ Arlinton TX 817-303-3900 hillcrestchurch@sbcglobal.net

Hill Charles Lampasas Church of Christ Lampasas TX 512-556-3716 lampasascoc@sbcglobal.net

Isbell Brent University Church of Christ Abilene TX 325-673-6497 brent@uccabilene.org
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Jackson Larry La Grange Church of Christ La Grange TX 979-968-5676 larry77488@yahoo.com

Johanson Charlie Brentwood Oaks Church of Christ Austin TX 512-835-5980 charlie@brentwoodoaks.org

Johnson Darren Central Church of Christ Cedar Rapids IA 319-362-1540 darrenjohnson1973@yahoo.com

Joiner Michael Hermosa Church of Christ Artesia NM 575-748-3301 michael@hermosacoc.org

Kasparek Kevin Riverside Church of Christ Kerrville TX 918-470-5872 kkasparek1220@gmail.com

Keele Larry Church of Christ in Champions Houston TX 281-440-9898 ldkeele@sbcglobal.net

Keele Leonard Chisholm Trail Church of Christ Duncan OK 580-255-7038 leonard@ctcoc.org

Keyes Joe Salado Church of Christ Salado TX 254-947-5241 joewkeyes@gmail.com

Long Rob Leander Church of Christ Leander TX 512-259-4673 rob@leanderchurch.org

Lough David University Church of Christ Canyon TX 806-655-3952 dglcanyon@gmail.com

Merideth Paul Northside Church of Christ Temple TX 254-773-3531 pnnmerideth@gmail.com

Moncus Rocky Lampasas Church of Christ Lampasas TX 512-556-3716 moncusrocky@yahoo.com

Mullen Glen Travis Peak Church of Christ Marble Falls TX 512-497-6140 glenandtamra@gmail.com

Pelt Willie Sweet Home Pinnicle of Praise Round Rock TX 512-823-2888 williepelt@yahoo.com

Reed Billy G. Third & Dwight Church of Christ Monahans TX 432-943-4594 monahans@sbcglobal.net

Richarson Gary Westlink Church Wichita KS 316-722-1111 gary@westlinkchurch.org

Ritchie Allen Lake Jackson Church of Christ Lake Jackson TX 979-297-2494 office@ljchurch.org

Roberts Larry Daugherty St. Church of Christ Eastland TX 254-629-1040 larrycoc@sbcglobal.net

Ross Bobby Edmond Church Edmond OK 405-425-5072 bobby.ross@christianchronicle.org

Rouse Dan Ft. GibsonChurch of Christ Ft. Gibson OK 918-478-2222 speakerman450@yahoo.com

Rutledge Jacob Dripping Springs Church of Christ Dripping Springs TX 903-650-0442 dscofcoffice@gmail.com

Samano Jesus United Methodist Church Dripping Springs TX 512-894-7123 hermonocristo_13_3@yahoo.com

Sharp Eddie University Avenue Church of Christ Austin TX 512-476-6088 esharp51@gmail.com

Sherman Ken Chadbourne North Church of Christ San Angelo TX 325-655-3640 kenruth@suddenlink.net

Shields Richard Newland St. Church of Christ Garden Grove CA 714-893-5636 richardshields@newlandstcofc.org

Slimp Clyde Westhill Church of Christ Cleburne TX 817-645-9193 clyde.slimp@gmail.com
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Stanglin Allan Central Church of Christ Amarillo TX 806-373-4389 allan@amarillocentral.org

Stewart Clayton R. Capital City Church of Christ Indianapolis IN 317-890-0580 cksgraceatwork@gmail.com

Strietelmeier Fred Westside Church of Christ Round Rock TX 512-388-1385 festriet@sbcglobal.net

Tatum Clark 14th and Main Church of Christ Big Spring TX 432-263-1303 coc14@dslextreme.com

Thompson James Wheless Lane Church of Christ Austin TX 512-926-2988 jthompson55@suddenlink.net

Vidacovich Chris Chandler Street Church of Christ Kilgore TX 903-984-2928 chrisv@cscoc.com

Walker Martha Brentwood Oaks Church of Christ Leander TX 512-715-8600 mjreklaw@aol.com

Werkheiser Jeff Conestoga Valley Church of Christ Lancaster PA 717-393-4281 jlwerk@gmail.com

Wilder Jason Elgin Church of Christ Elgin TX 512-281-3377 jkajwilder@gmail.com

Woodrow Woody Brentwood Oaks Church of Christ Austin TX 817-707-0291 woodrow@austingrad.edu

Young Ray West Side Church of Christ Seminole TX 432-758-2706 raywtx@gmail.com

Young Michael Skillman Church of Christ Dallas TX 214-823-2179 myoung@faulkner.edu
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